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KENTON SD                       00250 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2025

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 HAUSHALTER FARMS LTD 2017-08-10 AUX RECORD FOR SPECIAL                            
       CR 180 REAR        2QC    ASSESSMENTS                                       
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

Orig Tax Year      2008
Parent:  26-140017.0001

2025
500

0
0

46.27
Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

2024 HAUSHALTER FARMS LTD 2017-08-10 

46.27
2024
500

16.36

2023 HAUSHALTER FARMS LTD 2017-08-10 

43.90
2023
500

6.51

2022 HAUSHALTER FARMS LTD 2017-08-10 

49.68
2022
500

6.51Sp-Asmnt

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2021 0 0 0 0.00
2020 0 0 0 0.00

                                                                                                     26-140017.0001-v082020R


